TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 15:49h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
BRUSHLESS IMPACT WRENCH 20V
VIBCAIBSFL20
The 20V Brushless cordless impact wrench is the ideal solution for
excellent and accurate screwdriving. This appliance has a rated
voltage of 20V DC, a maximum rotation speed of 0-2700 rpm, a
maximum impact frequency of 3780 ipm and a maximum torque of
300 Nm ensuring excellent performances. The impact wrench
comes equipped with metal gears to ensure greater durability and
performance. The brushless cordless impact wrench guarantees
high quality and perfect handling. It includes a LED light to
illuminate work areas with poor visibility.
Key features
> Variable speed button; LED ligh.
Specifications
Dimensions 160 x 205 x 80 mm
Impact frequency (LED1) 0-2520 bpm ; (LED2)
0-2940 bpm ; (LED3) 0-3780
bpm
Insulation class II
Maximum torque (LED1) 220 Nm ; (LED2) 250
Nm ; (LED3) 300 Nm
No-load Speed (LED1) 0-1800 rpm ; (LED2)
0-2100 rpm ; (LED3) 0-2700
rpm
Packaging dimensions 212 x 165 x 90 mm
Product weight 1,16 kg
Sound power level (LWA) 80 dB
Sound pressure level (LPA) 69 dB
Tool holder 1/2"
Voltage 20V DC
Weight with packaging 1,34 kg
Package Contents
Packaging content: - 1x Impact wrench
- 1x Reversible belt clip.